
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Sunday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Huntland. Middleburg, Va Date. June 18, 1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

10:00a 
1:00p 
2:00p 
3:30p 
7:00p 
9:30p 
11:00p 

breakfast 
lying in sun 
lunch 
nap 
To George McGhee's house 
dinner at Huntland 
to bed 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


