0	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON	
	DAILY	DIARY				

_	

Day Sunday
------------

The Vice President began his day at (place) Huntland, Middleburg, Va Date June 18, 1961

Entry	Time	Tele f o	phone r t LD	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	10:00a 1:00p 2:60p 3:30p 7:00p 9:30p 11:00p			breakfast lying in sun lunch nap To George McGhee's house dinner at Huntland to bed	

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.